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Thy word is true from the beginning...

Psalm 119:160

2026 Activities & Events to plan for...

Ministry Sunday - Sign up to Serve!
Sunday, January 25, 10am

Church Annual General Meeting
Saturday, February 22, 10am

Mother’s Day
Sunday, March 15" at 11am

Patrick’s Day Parade in Ballincollig
Tuesday, March 17"
Resurrection Sunday (EASTER)
Sunday, April 5" 11am

Men’s Camp in Durrow - Nehemiah
Wednesday — Saturday, April 8 — 11

Clnrrelh $27 Ammiverseary

Sunday, June 7" (All Day)

Father’s Day
Sunday, June 21%, 11am

Church Picnic
Monday, August 3

Bible Club — Kids Under Construction
Tuesday — Friday, August 11 — 14
Mission’s Trip to Hungary
Wednesday — Tuesday, October 7 — 13

th'e Churelh AcGivity
Saturday, October 31%, 6.30 — 8.30pm

Children’s Christmas Play
Sunday, December 20, 11am

CHRISTMAS DAY SERVICE
Friday, December 25", 11am — Noon

New Year’s Eve Church Fellowship
Thursday, December 31, 7 — 1 Ipm

Bible Baptist Church

Every Sunday, Church begins with Family Bible Classes at 10am, and Main Service at 11am
Children’s Church also at 11am, and Bible Study and Prayer on Wednesdays 7-8pm
Meeting in Units A&B in the Innishmore Business Park, Innishmore, Ballincollig (behind Lild’s)
Post: Unit B, Enterprise Park, Innishmore, Ballincollig, Cork P31 Y954

Tel: 021-4871234

Web: www.biblebc.com

Email: biblebc@gmail.com




